10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

All Characters
Thea
Toni
Astara
The Wounded
Mercy
Sona
Chase
Mia

Isla
Sharii
Hyun-Ok
Aria
Sapius
Romalda
Frost
Natiri
Robin
Beryl
Hannah
Tu

Bae
Rhonda
Brie
Bella
Reeja

Li Ki

Character List



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54

Kaija
Ana
Helena
Leoni
Zuri
Chui
Renee
Serafina
Star
April
Christine
Omolara
Coralina
Geri
Demoness
Eevi
Wolf
Charlie
Parisia
Mika
Raven
Yangchen
Theresa
Rain
Alice
Nurrin
Saturn

The Lady



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82

Doc
Anna
Hera
Zalaa
Hun
Nana
Trista
Mina
Jontii
Kondor
Jade
Olga
Lex
Augusta
Lucy
Jane
Grutia
Kirazel
Bahini
Dorothy
Kat
010011
Ella
Bernadette
Mary
Loralei
Gillian

Kai



83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

Freya
Gherin
Lethuria
Jill

Ai
Tania
Mei Chun
Fortuna
Yung
Zoe
Rita
Holly
Sara
Malone
Demi
Qiao
Eden

Kalindraea



Common
Ai

Ana
Anna
Augusta
Bae
Brie
Charlie
Demoness
Dorothy
Eevi
Ella
Frost
Gillian
Grutia
Helena
Hera
Isla
Jane

Jill

Kai

Kat
Kirazel
Kondor
Loralei

Lucy

Uncommon
April
Bella
Bernadette
Carolina
Chase
Christine
Chui

Doc
Fortuna
Freya
Gherin
Hyun-Ok
Jontii
Leoni
Lex

Mei Chun
Mia
Nurrin
Omolara
Parisia
Reeja
Renee
Sharii
Tania

Trista

Character Rarity

Rare
Alice
Aria
Beryl
Demi
Geri
Holly
Kaija
Mercy
Nana
Olga
Rita

Robin

Romalda

Wolf

Yangchen

Zuri

Ultra Rare
010011
Astara
Hannah
Hun

Jade
Lethuria

Li Ki
Natiri

Sona

Tu

Legendary
Bahini

Sapius
Serafina

The Wounded
Yung

Zoe



Malone Kalindraea
Mary
Mika
Mina
Qiao
Rain
Raven
Rhonda
Sara
Saturn
Star

The Lady
Thea
Theresa
Toni
Zalaa

Eden
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Height
Weight
Strength
Speed
Intel
Combat
Durability
Special
Charisma

. Stealth

. Tech

. Skill

. Style

. Defense

. Infamy

. Stamina

. Magick

. Weaponry

Stats



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Environments

Deep Swamp
Cave Network
Bullet Train
Spaceball Arena
Dragon's Lair
Ocean Flotsam
Tropical Resort
Nightclub
Jungle

Gothic Cathedral
Rooftop

Mars

Samurai Dojo
Grassland

Zero Gravity Arena
Pine Forest
Beach

Alien Arena
Haunted Castle
Toxic Swamp
Church

Arctic Tundra

Desert Dunes



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Lightning Rod
Fight Club

Neon Club
Cyberpunk District
Research Lab
Hotel

Woods

Graveyard

Casino

Volcanic Crater
Military Chopper
Colloseum
Corporate Skyscraper
Atlantean Ruins
Hell

Abandoned Base
Stormy Falls
House

Clockwork Metropolis
Tropical Island
Space

Neon Streets
Lunar Base

Sky Temple

Sewers



49 Savannah Plains

50 Mountain Top



Common
Beach
Woods

Grassland
House

Hotel
Street
Warehouse

Rooftop

Cyberpunk
District

Sky Temple

Ancient
Colloseum

Haunted Castle

Uncommon

Ocean Flotsam

Forest
Deep Swamp
Neon Streets
Research Lab
Alien Arena

Samurai Dojo

Zero Gravity
Arena

Toxic Swamp

Neon Club

Cave Network Aztec Ruins

Waterfall

Lightning Rod  Gladiator Pit

Corporate
Skyscraper

Casino

Savannah Plains

Clockwork
Metropolis

Gothic Cathedral
Underground

Cave

Ski Resort

Pirate Ship
Deck

Environment Rarity

Rare Ultra Rare Legendary
Arctic
Tundra Desert Dunes Space
Nightclub Abandoned Atlantean Ruins
Base
Volcanic .
Crater Mountain Top Hell
Church Graveyard Mars
Tunele Military Mirror
& Chopper Dimension
Bullet Train Sewers Viking Longship
Fight Club  Lunar Base Kinetic Subway
Tropical Supernatural , .
Island Rift Sorcerer's Lair
Dragon's Roman
Lair Bathhouse Crystal Caverns
Spaceball Toxic Fog Black Hole
Arena Zone Preriphary
Tropical
Resort
Smuggler
Ship



General
Holy
Urban
Dry
Leisure
Business
Ancient
Tech
Green
Wet
Combat
Poison
Music
Sports

Government

Environment Tags

Lighting In/Out Setting Temperature
Light Indoors Communal Temperate
Dark  Outdoors  Settlement Tropical

Natural Warm
Commercial Cold
Landmark Freezing
Residential Hellish
Industrial
Arena
Vehicle

World
Earth
Planetary
Space
Hell



Items

No. Item

1 Violet Infusion
2 Power Gem

3 Solar Serum

4  Celestial Feather
5 Blitz Dust

6  Hard Drive

7  Crimson Nectar
8  Mysterious Key
9  Star Necklace

10  Book of Balance
11 DX12

12 Azure Elixir

13 Warp Crystal

14 Bit Token

15 Rose Essence

16  Soul Sphere

17  Grimoire

18 Solar Diesel

19 Verdant Tincture
20 Shadow Kush
21 Black Candle



22

23

24

25

Meteor Fragment

Stone Tablet

Inferno Draught

Ring



Common Uncommon
Azure Elixir Key
Book of
Inferno Draught Balance
Solar Serum Bit Token
Yerdant Blitz Dust
Tincture

Violet Infusion Shadow Kush
Rose Essence Black Candle

Crimson Nectar

Item Rarity

Rare

Feather
Soul Pearl

Hard Drive

Meteor
Fragment

Solar Diesel

Ultra Rare
DX12

Ring
Necklace

Warp Crystal

Legendary

Grimoire
Power Gem

Tablet



